
 Unit

Grade Course Exam Hall Date Day Time Chief Invigilator Lecturer

ELT 345 TRANSLATION I (KURDISH)
Dr. Abdurrahman

 A. Wahab

ELT 361 FOREIGN LANGUAGE LEARNING AND TEACHING Dr. Sami Hussein

ELT 373 21ST CENTURY LEARNING Dr. Abdurrahman  A. Wahab

GEN 231 LIFE SKILLS Mr. Reman Sabah 

EDU 408 CULTURE, CREATIVITY, AND CRITIQUE IN EDUCATION Dr. Abdurrahman  A. Wahab

KUR 101 KURDISH LANGUAGE Mr. Kosrat 

GEN 122 INTERPERSONAL DYNAMICS AND CHARACTER BUILDING Mr. Reman Sabah 

ELT 366 TEFL:GRAMMAR Mr. Hiwa Fuad

ELT 332 SECOND FOREIGN LANGUAGE II (TURKISH) Dr. Unal Ulker

ELT 171 GRAMMAR I Ms. Aivar Lukman 

EDU 303
EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY Dr. Suzan Sabri 

ELT 271 GRAMMAR III Mrs. Shahida Nurmatova

EDU 105/A PORTFOLIO  I Mr. Hiwa Fuad

ELT 145 READING AND WRITING I Mr. Soran Mustafa

ELT 317 SECOND LANGUAGE ACQUISITION Dr. Sami Hussein

ELT 147 LISTENING AND SPEAKING I Ms.Soma Hassan

EDU 365 TEFL: LISTENING AND SPEAKING Mr. Hiwa Fuad

ELT 388 TEFL:WRITING Mr. Hiwa Fuad

EDU 106 Portfolio II Mr. Hiwa Fuad

ELT 407
CULTURE AWARENESS 

IN LANGUAGE TEACHING
Dr. Venera Ulker

ELT 248 ACADEMIC WRITING II Mr. Soran Mustafa

KUR 115 KURDZANI (KURDOLOGY) I Mr. Kosrat 

ELT 302 METHODS AND APPROACHES TO ELT Dr. Unal Ulker

ELT 216
PHONETICS Ms.Soma Hassan

IT 205
INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Mr. Imad 

EDU 412
MATERIAL ADAPTATION AND DEVELOPMENT Mr. Hiwa Fuad

ELT 370 EDUCATION FROM A CRITICAL LENS Dr. Abdurrahman A. Wahab

ELT 262 LINGUISTICS I Mrs. Shahida Nurmatova

EDU 306 TESTING AND EVALUATION Asst. Prof. Dr. Mustafa Altun

ELT 346 TRANSLATION II (KURDISH) Dr. Abdurrahman  A. Wahab

ELT 160 GRAMMAR II Ms. Aivar Lukman 

EDU 206 PRINCIPLES AND METHODS OF INSTRUCTION Asst. Prof. Dr. Aziza Kavlu

ELT 413 RESEARCH METHODS IN TEFL Dr. Sami Hussein

ELT 146 READING AND WRITING II Mr. Soran Mustafa

ELT 425 TEACHING FL TO YOUNG LEARNERS Dr. Unal Ulker

ELT 242 ENGLISH LITERATURE Ms.Soma Hassan

ELT 331 SECOND FOREIGN LANGUAGE I (TURKISH) Dr. Zeynel Polat

GEN 216 DIGITAL CITIZENSHIP Mr. Reman Sabah 

ELT 148 LISTENING AND SPEAKING II Ms.Soma Hassan

ELT 305 TEFL: VOCABULARY AND READING Dr. Unal Ulker

KUR 116 KURDZANI (KURDOLOGY) II 31.08.2025 Sunday Mr. Kosrat 
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13.08.2025 Wednesday

14.08.2025 Thursday

11.08.2025 Monday 

12.08.2025 Tuesday

20.08.2025 Wednesday

17.08.2025 Sunday
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25.08.2024 Monday

26.08.2025 Tuesday

27.08.2025 Wednesday

28.08.2025 Thursday

21.08.2025 Thursday

24.08.2025 Sunday

19.08.2025 Tuesday


